| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1012-1024 8/16/2012 10:12
Practice started at 10:11:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:09.568 +0.907 10:16:11.793 2 1:11.567 +1.414 10:16:10.720
(266) Chris Herluf Carlsen 2 1:11.093 +2.432 10:17:22.886 3 1:11.523 +1.370 10:17:22.243
1 1:10.753 +5.417 10:16:52.991 3 1:09.539 +0.878 10:18:32.425 4 1:11.130 +0.977 10:18:33.373
2 1:08.336 +3.000 10:18:01.327 4 1:08.661 10:19:41.086 5 1:10.285 +0.132 10:19:43.658
3 1:05.987 +0.651 10:19:07.314 5 1:09.090 +0.429 10:20:50.176 6 1:10.153 10:20:53.811
4 1:07.579 +2.243 10:20:14.893 6 1:09.096 +0.435 10:21:59.272 7 1:10.351 +0.198 10:22:04.162
5 1:05.336 10:21:20.229
(282b) Thomas Hansson
(1a) Chris Hald 1 1:12.046 +3.207 10:14:32.961
1 1:07.684 +1.603 10:15:58.348 2 1:11.384 +2.545 10:15:44.345
1:06.364 +0.283 10:17:04.712 3 1:10.820 +1.981 10:16:55.165
3 1:08.947 +2.866 10:18:13.659 4 1:09.702 +0.863 10:18:04.867
4 1:09.810 +3.729 10:19:23.469 5 1:08.839 10:19:13.706
5 1:06.081 10:20:29.550 6 1:08.862 +0.023 10:20:22.568
6 1:07.647 +1.566 10:21:37.197
(222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen
(64) Frank Pedersen 1 1:11.143 +2.279 10:15:05.421
1 1:07.042 +0.100 10:15:40.101 2 1:11.485 +2.621 10:16:16.906
2 1:09.473 +2.531 10:16:49.574 3 1:09.469 +0.605 10:17:26.375
3 1:08.855 +1.913 10:17:58.429 4 1:09.968 +1.104 10:18:36.343
4 1:06.942 10:19:05.371 5 1:08.864 10:19:45.207
5 1:09.369 +2.427 10:20:14.740 6 1:09.260 +0.396 10:20:54.467
6 1:08.140 +1.198 10:21:22.880 7 1:10.330 +1.466 10:22:04.797
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard (412) lars nordstr’m
1 1:10.043 +2.614 10:14:04.465 1 1:11.072 +2.002 10:14:36.668
2 1:08.739 +1.310 10:15:13.204 2 1:09.608 +0.538 10:15:46.276
3 1:08.721 +1.292 10:16:21.925 3 1:09.070 10:16:55.346
4 1:08.374 +0.945 10:17:30.299 4 1:10.137 +1.067 10:18:05.483
5 1:08.761 +1.332 10:18:39.060 5 1:09.181 +0.111 10:19:14.664
6 1:07.429 10:19:46.489 6 1:09.823 +0.753 10:20:24.487
7 1:08.226 +0.797 10:20:54.715 7 1:12.702 +3.632 10:21:37.189
8 1:09.628 +2.199 10:22:04.343
(-2?-) - 8341254 -
(82) Niels Holstien 1 1:10.040 +0.955 10:15:10.828
1 1:10.002 +2.258 10:14:29.469 2 1:09.487 +0.402 10:16:20.315
2 1:10.449 +2.705 10:15:39.918 3 1:09.550 +0.465 10:17:29.865
3 1:09.521 +1.777 10:16:49.439 4 1:09.085 10:18:38.950
4 1:08.917 +1.173 10:17:58.356 5 1:09.829 +0.744 10:19:48.779
5 1:08.398 +0.654 10:19:06.754 6 1:10.178 +1.093 10:20:58.957
6 1:07.744 10:20:14.498 7 1:10.038 +0.953 10:22:08.995
7 1:08.287 +0.543 10:21:22.785
(151) Anders Arnaryd
(96) Peter Sahlberg 1 1:11.285 +1.344 10:14:42.479
1 1:11.257 +2.982 10:16:15.818 2 1:10.851 +0.910 10:15:53.330
1:09.262 +0.987 10:17:25.080 3 1:10.183 +0.242 10:17:03.513
3 1:09.034 +0.759 10:18:34.114 4 1:09.941 10:18:13.454
4 1:09.311 +1.036 10:19:43.425 5 1:10.863 +0.922 10:19:24.317
5 1:08.371 +0.096 10:20:51.796 6 1:10.051 +0.110 10:20:34.368
6 1:08.275 10:22:00.071 7 1:10.856 +0.915 10:21:45.224
(-??-) - 7645646 - (69c) Torben Eskildsen
1 1:11.202 +2.684 10:14:40.075 1 1:10.350 +0.334 10:15:21.687
2 1:10.585 +2.067 10:15:50.660 2 1:10.431 +0.415 10:16:32.118
3 1:08.953 +0.435 10:16:59.613 3 1:10.754 +0.738 10:17:42.872
4 1:09.425 +0.907 10:18:09.038 4 1:10.255 +0.239 10:18:53.127
5 1:08.993 +0.475 10:19:18.031 5 1:10.399 +0.383 10:20:03.526
6 1:08.518 10:20:26.549 6 1:10.016 10:21:13.542
7 1:10.837 +2.319 10:21:37.386
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
(552) Steven Walsh 1 1:12.342 +2.189 10:14:59.153
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